SMD SHIELDED POWER INDUCTOR
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
ASPI-0704S
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
7.3 x 7.3 x 4.5m mPb RoHS
Compliant
PARAMETERS
ABRACON P/N:  ASPI-0704S-xxx Series
Operating temperature:
Storage temperature:
-40ºC to +125ºC (including self-generated heat)
-40ºC to +125ºC
Test Conditions
1. Inductance Decrease Current: The current at  inductance  25% drop of initial value
2. Inductance: AGILENT 4294A Precision Impedance Analyzer
3. ZENTECH 3302 Automatic Components Analyzer
4. ZENTECH 502AC Resistance Meter
5. ZENTECH 1320 BIAS CURRENT
Part Number Inductance Test Frequency DC Resistance IDC
( H) (kHz) ( ) (A)
ASPI-0704S-2R2M 2.2 100 0.028 5.00
ASPI-0704S-100M 10 100 0.049 1.84
ASPI-0704S-120M 12 100 0.058 1.71
ASPI-0704S-150M 15 100 0.081 1.47
ASPI-0704S-180M 18 100 0.091 1.31
ASPI-0704S-220M 22 100 0.110 1.23
ASPI-0704S-270M 27 100 0.150 1.12
ASPI-0704S-330M 33 100 0.170 0.96
ASPI-0704S-390M 39 100 0.230 0.91
ASPI-0704S-470M 47 100 0.260 0.88
ASPI-0704S-560M 56 100 0.350 0.75
ASPI-0704S-680M 68 100 0.380 0.69
ASPI-0704S-820M 82 100 0.430 0.61
ASPI-0704S-101M 100 100 0.610 0.60
ASPI-0704S-121M 120 100 0.660 0.52
ASPI-0704S-151M 150 100 0.880 0.46
ASPI-0704S-181M 180 100 0.980 0.42
ASPI-0704S-221M 220 100 1.170 0.36
ASPI-0704S-271M 270 100 1.640 0.34
ASPI-0704S-331M 330 100 1.860 0.32
ASPI-0704S-391M 390 100 2.850 0.29
ASPI-0704S-471M 470 100 3.010 0.26
ASPI-0704S-561M 560 100 3.620 0.23
ASPI-0704S-681M 680 100 4.630 0.22
ASPI-0704S-821M 820 100 5.200 0.20
ASPI-0704S-102M 1000 100 6.000 0.18
LLC
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED